
 

2025 – 2026 Elementary Faith Formation 
 

Black: open to all 

Red: registered Faith Formation Families 

Blue: Sacramental Prep Families 

 

DATE DESCRIPTION  TIME  PLACE  

Sun. Sept. 7 Family Event: Backpack Blessing & Crafting 9 am & 11 am 
Church, 

Commons 

Wed. Sept. 24 Catechist Training 6:15 – 8 pm Rm. 205 

Wed. Oct 1 

Family Event: FF Kick – Off Night (Family 

prayer service, meet the teacher, ice cream 

social) 

4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Sun. Oct. 5 Family Event: Blessing of the Beasts 2 pm Church 

Wed. Oct. 8 Class  4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Mon. Oct. 13 1st Reconciliation Parent Only Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm Commons 

Wed. Oct. 15 NO CLASS   

Wed. Oct. 22 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Sun. Oct. 26 
Family Event: Blessing of Costumes and Trunk 

or Treat between Masses (10 am) 
9 am & 11 am 

Church, 

South 

parking lot 

Wed. Oct. 29 NO CLASS   

Wed. Nov. 5 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Wed. Nov. 12 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Wed. Nov. 19 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Th. Nov. 20 1st Reconciliation Parent/Child Meeting  6:15 – 7:45 pm 
Church, 

Commons 

Sat. Nov. 22 1st Reconciliation Celebration!  10 am 
Church, 

Commons 

Sun. Nov. 23 Family Event: Decorate for Adent 12:15 pm Church 

Wed. Nov. 26 NO CLASS   

Wed. Dec. 3 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Mon. Dec. 8 
Family Worship: Mass, Feast of the 

Immaculate Conception 
5:30 pm Church 

Wed. Dec. 10 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Wed. Dec. 17 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Sun. Dec. 21 Family Event: Decorate for Christmas 12:15 pm Church 

Wed. Dec. 24 
NO CLASS  

Family Worship: Masses: 3 pm, 5 pm, 10 pm 
 Church 

Thurs. Dec. 25 Family Worship: Mass, 11 am  Church 

Wed. Dec. 31 NO CLASS   

Thurs. Jan. 1 
Family Worship: Mass, Holy Mary, Mother of 

God 
10 am Church 

Wed. Jan. 7 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Wed. Jan. 14 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 

Wed. Jan. 21 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg. 
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Wed. Jan. 28 
NO CLASS 

1st Eucharist Parent Only Meeting   
6:15 – 7:15 pm Commons 

Wed. Feb. 4 NO CLASS   

Wed. Feb. 11 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Sun. Feb. 15 Family Event: Decorate for Lent 12:15 pm Church 

Wed. Feb. 18 

NO CLASS 

Family Worship: Ash Wednesday Services 

(with soup & bread meal) 

5:30 & 7 pm Church 

Fri. Feb. 20 
Family Event: Soup Supper & Stations of the 

Cross (every Friday in Lent) 

6 pm soup 

7 pm Stations 

Commons, 

Church 

Wed. Feb. 25 Class  4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Wed. March 4 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Wed. March 11 Family Event: Stations with Fr. Tim & classes 4:30 & 6 pm 
Church, 

Commons 

Sat. March 14 1st Eucharist Parent-Child Mini-Retreat 9 am – 12 pm 

Commons, 

Church, 

Lower Level 

Wed. March 18 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Wed. March 25 NO CLASS   

Wed. April 1 NO CLASS   

Thurs. April 2 Family Event: Holy Thursday Mass 7 pm Church 

Fri. April 3 Family Event: Good Friday Service 7 pm Church 

Sat. April 4 
Family Event: Easter Egg Hunt & Decorate for 

Easter 
9 am 

Outside, 

Church 

Sat. April 4 Family Worship: Easter Vigil 8 pm Church 

Sun. April 5 Family Worship: Easter Sunday 9 am & 11 am Church 

Wed. April 8 NO CLASS   

Wed. April 15 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Sat. & Sun. April 18 

and 19 
Bread Sharing, 1 st Eucharist families 

5 pm, 9 am, 

11 am 
Church 

Wed. April 22 Class 4:30 & 6 pm Whole bldg 

Tues. April 28 Rehearsal for 1st Euch for 9 am Mass 5 pm Church 

Wed. April 29 
Family Event: End of Year FF Mass & 

Celebration  
5:30 pm 

Church, 

Commons 

Thurs. April 30 
Rehearsals for 1 st Euch for 5 pm and 11 am 

Masses 

5 pm OR 6:15 

pm 
Church 

Sat. & Sun. May 2 and 

3 
1st Eucharist weekend  

5 pm, 9 am, 

11 am 
Church 

Sun. May 10 
Family Event: Marigold Planting, Mother’s 

Day Blessing 
9 am & 11 am 

North & 

South 

entrances 

Sun. June 21 Family Worship: Dads & Grads Blessing 11 am Church 

TBD VBS 2026 M-Th, 9-12  

 


